

2nd on Ak Bill

11

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Name of work:-</u>					
Construction of Road from					
Bihya Piro PWD road to					
Charwani Tak.					
<u>Agreement No.:-</u> 21/WB/SBD/2021-22					
<u>W/Agency:-</u> Sri. Amit K. Singh, Ara					
<u>Date of measurement:-</u>					
24/12/2022					
<u>Measurements:-</u>					
① P/W Granular sub-base					
---do---all jobs					
① P/W Prime Coat (SS-1)					
---do---all jobs					
$1 \times 10 \times 30.00 \times 3.75 = 1125.00 \text{ m}^2$					
$1 \times 10 \times 30.00 \times 3.75 = 1125.00 \text{ m}^2$					
$1 \times 20 \times 30.00 \times 3.75 = 2250.00 \text{ m}^2$					
$1 \times 20 \times 30.00 \times 3.75 = 2250.00 \text{ m}^2$					
$1 \times 2 \times 30.00 \times 3.75 = 225.00 \text{ m}^2$					
$1 \times 20.00 \times 3.75 = 75.00 \text{ m}^2$					
<u>7050.00 m²</u>					
Add 2% extra for widening = 141.00 m ²					
<u>7191.00 m²</u>					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
② P/v Tack Coat with bitumen emulsion --- do-do --- all job					
Q.V.T.M.B.P (11) Item ① ---					7191.00 m ²
③ P/v Mix Seal Surfacing					
--- do-do --- all job.					
Q.V.T.M.B.P (13) Item ① ---					7191.00 m ²
④ P/v Logo of project --- do-do					
all job.					
Citizen board :- 1 nos					
Maintenance board :- 1 nos					
					2 nos

ABSTRACT OF COST

① P/v Prime Coat (SS-1) --- do-do --- all job					
Q.V.T.M.B.P (11)					
7191.00 m ² @ 55.95 =					4,02,336.00
② P/v Tack Coat --- do-do --- all job					
P (12) 7191.00 m ² @ 18.62 =					1,33,896.00
③ P/v M.S.S. --- do-do --- all job					
P (12) 7191.00 m ² @ 238.67 =					17,16,276.00
④ P/v Logo of project					
--- do-do --- all job					
P (12) 2 nos @ 10494.53 =					20,989.00
					Total = 22,13,497.00
<u>Shul</u>					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5) Setting out pillars					
PT					
2 nos. @	4801.75	=	3,603.00		
7 nos. @	2200.45	=	15,403.00		
(6) Clearing & grubbing					
--- do do --- all job.					
PT	1.87 ha @	59228.52	=	81,143.00	
(7) Excavation for roadway					
--- do do --- all job.					
PT	42.00 m ³ @	87.16	=	3661.00	
(8) Const ⁿ of embankment					
--- do do --- all job.					
PT	25.00 m ³ @	28.30	=	713.00	
(9) Const ⁿ of embankment					
--- do do --- all job.					
PT	1400.46 m ³ @	149.70	=	2,09,649.00	
(10) Const ⁿ of Subgrade					
--- do do --- all job.					
PT	4416.02 m ³ @	211.68	=	9,34,783.00	
(11) P/V G.S.B.					
PT	1478.13 m ³ @	2850.18	=	42,12,937.00	
(12) P/V WBM-3					
PT	539.34 m ³ @	4086.25	=	22,03,878.00	
(13) P/V R.C.C. 300 mm dia duct					
pipe --- do do --- all job.					
PT	22.50 m @	935.75	=	21,054.00	
(14) E/ur in excavation in fld					
PT	178.79 m ³ @	312.28	=	55,832.00	

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15) P/v P.c.c. M15-- do-do-all job.					
P8. 27.57 m ² @ 6068.26 = 1,67,302.00					
(16) P/v P.c.c. in substructure					
--- do-do-all job.					
P8. 202.45 m ² @ 6868.76 = 1,39,080.00					
					1,39,0580.00
(17) P/v R.C.C. WP ₃ 1000mmf					
--- do-do-all job.					
P8. 45.00 RM @ 3798.74 = 1,70,943.00					
(18) P/v logo of project -- do-do					
all job.					
P8. 2 m ² @ 10494.53 = 20989.00					
					1,17,71,967.00
Add 12% G.S.T. --- = 14,12,636.00					
Add 1% L.C.S. --- = 1,17,720.00					
Add S. fee --- = 10,161.00					
Less 9.9762% as per agg. ---					1,33,12,484.00
Less previous payment ---					529,381.00
N. P. (9) --- =					1,10,58,049.00
Total = ₹					17,25,104.00
done 24/11/2022 J.B.					

Continuation